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Nome
FURACAO
PERIGO
FERRADURA
ZORRO
PAI
EMBAIXADOR
ANIBA
TITANIU
IBOPE
K3
VINGADOR
PONTO 40
ASTRO
XEQUE MATE
ABUSADO
ODIN
GIGANTE
CAPITAO CAVERNA
JAGUAR
LORD ESCANOR
LORD ESCANOR
MAGNATA
FEIOSO
SURTADO
KAMOS
CABARE
BLASSFO

Anilha
605229
120709
377353
019562
109901
085367
136068
022338
030329
382335
123125
535048
289133
018958
111158
448147
515001
038574
091016
120738
120738
004371
091490
119251
390642
078115
563740

Dono
DIEGO/MATEUS
LUCAS
FELIPE
MARCELO
ESIO
HEMERSON
ESIO
WAGNER SANTOS
MELAO/KEKEL
MAYRON \ WARLEI
ZE LUIZ
JOSE MARCIO
JUNIN

NILTON ROCHA(AIMORES)

AGUINALDO
LAEDES JUNIOR
PABLO SANDER

DOUGLAS
TONINHO
LAEDES
LAEDES

DERVANDO

TALISSON \ MIL GRAU
IGOR
JEFINHO/ERTIN
SANDRO
MARCOS MIL GRAU

TRINCA FERRO 03/11/2019

Cidade

AIMORES

10/15 min
87/150
90/126
71/123
85/115
99/113
71/111
80/105
80/103
84/102
86/100
69/97
62/95
83/93
79/92
77191
74/88
62/86
60/86
63/85
87/83
87/83
55/82
76175
51/66
68/62
56/57
70/48

Soita

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
11
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